
165x258x389

127.8x295x160x266

50x115
50x100

148.62

P/O 245-1

P/O 224.6

(TRACT 1)

(TRACT 2)

U.S.A.

U.S.A.

U.S.A.

HOLLY MEADOWS RD

RAMBLING LN

HO
LLY

 MEA
DO

WS R
D

30

MILL RUN

160x100

114x91x90

260
426

P/O 245-4

P/O 246-8

P/O 265-1

U.S.A.

U.S.A.

U.S.A.

LOC?

U.S.A.

LOWER CHURCH RD

SUGARLANDS RD

LILAC DR

DRY RUN

¼
E

CHURCH

20x20

VARNER RD

SUGARLANDS RD

130x200x240x200

P/O 245-1

SUGARLANDS SCHOOL RD

HORSESHOE RUN RD

U.S.A.

MILL RUN

SUGARLANDS SCHOOL RD

U.S.A.

16

20

20

30
30

14.6 Ac.

2.13 Ac.

1 Ac.

.06 Ac.
4.37 Ac.

33.96 Ac.

38 Ac.

.44 Ac.

9.10  Ac.

56.5 Ac.

30 Ac.

75 Ac.

18.25 Ac.

11 Ac.

14.12 Ac.

23.1 Ac.33.97  Ac.

134.59 Ac.

89.44 Ac.

115.86 Ac.

2 Ac.

58.31 Ac.

43.19  Ac.

1.03 Ac.

55.25 Ac.

84 Ac.

1.01 Ac.

1.11 Ac.

1 Ac.

.56 Ac.

3.44 Ac.

.25 Ac.

.05 Ac.

.05 Ac.

.91 Ac.

.28
 Ac.

.02 Ac.

.54 Ac.

.92 Ac.

.34 Ac.

.32 Ac.
.05 Ac.

.05 Ac.

1.4 Ac.

3.14 Ac.

3 Ac.

5.7 Ac.

5.19 Ac.

15.32 Ac.

16 Ac.

4 Ac.

7.4 Ac.

3.37 Ac.

5.33 Ac.

69.67 Ac.

1.18 Ac.

19.82 Ac.

43.21 Ac.21.3 Ac.

12.1 Ac.

.07 Ac.

.84 Ac.

1.03 Ac.

UV11

UV14.2
UV13

UV14.1UV15

UV6

UV8

UV6.1

UV6

UV1

UV10

UV14

UV9

UV12

UV9.1

UV3

UV7UV5

UV10

UV9

UV8

UV1.1

UV4

UV18

UV19

UV16

UV1

UV11.1

UV18

UV7.2
UV6

UV7

UV7.1

UV32.3

UV62

UV33.8

UV33.6

UV13
UV69

UV33.4

UV33.7

UV65

UV33.2

UV35

UV33.3

UV33.5 UV36

UV41

UV38

UV40

UV39 UV43

UV42

UV44.6

UV44

UV44.4

UV44.3

UV45

UV44.2

UV44.5

UV46.1

UV46

UV15

UV5.9

UV6UV5.1

UV8

UVNOPC.2

UV16
UV17

HOLLY MEADOWS RD

RAMBLING LN

HO
LLY

 MEA
DO

WS R
D

30

MILL RUN

¬=

1
12

LOWER CHURCH RD

SUGARLANDS RD

LILAC DR

DRY RUN

¬«25

¬=

25
1

VARNER RD

SUGARLANDS RD

¬=

25
3

SUGARLANDS SCHOOL RD

¬=

24
4

HORSESHOE RUN RD

¬«1

MILL RUN

¬«25

SUGARLANDS SCHOOL RD ¬=

25
4

¬=

24
5

16

20

20

30
30

11-224-15

11-224-3

11-224-3.6

11-224-3.7

11-224-5

11-224-5.1

11-224-5.15
11-224-5.3

11-224-5.9

11-224-6

11-225-10

11-225-15

11-225-16

11-225-17

11-225-18

11-225-19

11-225-28

11-225-6

11-225-7

11-225-8

11-244-12

11-244-13

11-244-23

11-244-32.3

11-244-33

11-244-33.2
11-244-33.3
11-244-33.5

11-244-33.6

11-244-33.7

11-244-33.8

11-244-34 11-244-35

11-244-36

11-244-38

11-244-39

11-244-4

11-244-40

11-244-41

11-244-42

11-244-43

11-244-44

11-244-44.1

11-244-44.2

11-244-44.3

11-244-44.4

11-244-44.5

11-244-44.6

11-244-45

11-244-46

11-244-46.1

11-244-6

11-244-62

11-244-63

11-244-7

11-244-7.1

11-244-7.2

11-246-1

11-246-1.1

11-246-10

11-246-11

11-246-11.1

11-246-18

11-246-6

11-246-8

11-246-9

11-265-1

11-265-2

11-266-1

11-244-

06-227

01-244

01-263 01-264 01-265
01-266

06-246 06-247

06-267

02-223

02-243

11-223 11-224 11-225 11-226 11-227

11-243 11-244
11-246

11-265 11-266

11-245

Revised 6/28/2021R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

ST. GEORGE DISTRICT
Map:   245
Date, Aerial Photography: 2019

Scale:
Date, Map: 1/17/2024

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
     COUNTY  OF TUCKER

Office  of  Assessor ¯   James 'Chris' Micheal
Tucker County Assessor 1 inch = 400 feet

Revised 1/17/2024


